3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
RIM-OVAL-PENDANT-SPEC-REV2  August 23, 2024
1 / 4
RIM OVAL
PENDANT
STATIC WHITE
Order Guide
Up to 90 lm/W performance
DESCRIPTION
Available in eight standard sizes, from 24" x 72" to 48" x 144", Rim Oval
fixtures are decorative with a sleek profile suitable in any interior
environment, especially when combined with general lighting, wall
wash, and/or perimeter effects. Rim Oval is equipped with LED arrays
illuminating inward from its oval housing. Rim Oval nominal light output
ranges from 4600 to 18200 lumens. It is also available with Chromawerx
Sola, Duo, and Quadro (consult factory).
Project:
Type:
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE 1 OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 5 CRI
RIMOP ULO SW 90CRI
RIMOP - Rim Oval Pendant 24INX72IN - 24" diameter x 72" length
24INX96IN - 24" diameter x 96" length
24INX144IN - 24" diameter x 144" length
36INX72IN - 36" diameter x 72" length
36INX96IN - 36" diameter x 96" length
36INX144IN - 36" diameter x 144" length
48INX96IN - 48" diameter x 96" length
48INX144IN - 48" diameter x 144" length
1 �Other sizes available; shipped in separate pieces.
Consult factory.
ULO - Uniform Lambertian Optic SW - Static white
5 �Chromawerx SOLA, DUO,
and QUADRO also available.
Consult factory.
90CRI - 90 CRI
LUMEN PACKAGE COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE REMOTE DRIVER 7 ELECTRICAL 9
1C
24" x 72"
24" x 96"
24" x 144"
36" x 72"
36" x 96"
36" x 144"
48" x 96"
48" x 144"
Low
4600LM
5900LM
8500LM
5000LM
6300LM
8900LM
6700LM
9300LM
Medium
6200LM
8800LM
12600LM
7400LM
9300LM
13200LM
9900LM
13700LM
High
9100LM
11600LM
16700LM
9800LM
12400LM
17400LM
13100LM
18200LM
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
120V - 120V